151
www.abb.co.uk/lowvoltage email  LV.enquires@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
6
Terminal Blocks
SNK Terminal Blocks (price per 100)
4.0mm² Disconnect (Lever) Terminal Block (Same profile as ZS4-SF1)
Product Hierarchy
300010
Type Description Order Code Price
ZS4-S-R3
4mm² disconnect terminal with integral linking bar (Grey / Orange)
[pack size = 50]
1SNK508416R0000 182.61
Accessories
ES4-SF End Section (Dark Grey) [pack size = 20] 1SNK508960R0000 19.32
4.0mm² 5x20mm Fuse Terminal
Product Hierarchy
300010
Type Description Order Code Price
ZS4-SF 4mm² 5x20mm Fuse Terminal (Grey / Dark Grey) [pack size = 50] 1SNK506410R0000 183.35
ZS4-SF-R1
4mm² 5x20mm Fuse Terminal with 24-60V LED blown fuse indicator (Grey /
Dark Grey) [pack size = 50]
1SNK506412R0000 554.14
ZS4-SF-R3
4mm² 5x20mm Fuse Terminal with 115-250V LED blown fuse indicator (Grey
/ Dark Grey) [pack size = 50]
1SNK506415R0000 554.14
Accessories
TC5 Test connector (Dark Grey) [pack size = 10] 1SNK900200R0000 251.17
TC5-R1 Test Connector, end module (Dark Grey) [pack size = 10] 1SNK900201R0000 251.17
ES-TC6 Spacer for test connector (Dark Grey) [pack size = 10] 1SNK900105R0000 19.32
TP2 Adaptor for 2mm test plugs (Dark Grey) [pack size = 20] 1SNK900203R0000 231.85
TP4 Adaptor for 4mm test plugs (Dark Grey) [pack size = 20] 1SNK900205R0000 231.85
JB6-2 Jumper bar, 2 pole, 6mm pitch (Orange) [pack size = 50] 1SNK906302R0000 44.49
JB6-3 Jumper bar, 3 pole, 6mm pitch (Orange) [pack size = 50] 1SNK906303R0000 66.73
JB6-4 Jumper bar, 4 pole, 6mm pitch (Orange) [pack size = 50] 1SNK906304R0000 88.98
JB6-5 Jumper bar, 5 pole, 6mm pitch (Orange) [pack size = 50] 1SNK906305R0000 111.22
JB6-10 Jumper bar, 10 pole, 6mm pitch (Orange) [pack size = 20] 1SNK906310R0000 222.44
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor